AGENDA

TRANSIT WINDSOR ADVISORY COMMITTEE
Tuesday, May 26, 2020
at 9:30 a.m.
via Teleconference

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

Call to Order

Declarations of Conflict

Adoption of the Minutes
The minutes of the meeting held November 28, 2019 — attached

Business Items
Transit Windsor Advisory Committee 2019 Annual Report

Approval of the Transit Windsor Advisory Committee 2019 Annual Report.
The 2019 Annual Report — attached.

Public Transit amidst COVID-19 — Transit Windsor Service
Verbal update.

Investing in Canada Infrastructure Program (CIP) Update
Verbal update.

2020 and 2021 Service Plans — Public Consultation
Verbal update.

Date of Next Meeting
To be determined.

Adjournment



